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FACULTY ADVISING 2014-2015
Racine Campus

Associate Degree Programs Faculty Name Office Phone # Email Addresses
Accounting Linda McGee 619-6766 mcgeel@gtc.edu

Jill Buchmann 619-6356 buchmannj@gtc.edu
Cheryl Konwent 619-6654 konwentc@gtc.edu

Administrative Professional Marilyn Holden 619-6460 holdenm@gtc.edu
Alysia Martinez 619-6434 martineza@gtc.edu
Kelly Brand 619-6462 brandkel@gtc.edu

Business Management Kelly Infusino 564-3128 infusinoa@gtc.edu

CNC  Production Technician Jeremy Dutton 619-6674 duttonj@gtc.edu
Richard Buhnerkemper 619-6650 buhnerkemperr@gtc.edu

Community Pharmacy Technician Tamia Wiley 741-8410 wileyt@gtc.edu

Cosmetology Sharon Nelson 619-6346 nelsonsr@gtc.edu
Karen Comer 619-6360 comerk@gtc.edu
Sue Curi 619-6362 curis@gtc.edu
Clairista Phifer 619-6234 phiferc@gtc.edu
Sherry Tucker 619-6318 tuckers@gtc.edu

Criminal Justice - Law Enforcement Michelle Barnes 619-6614 barnesm@gtc.edu

Culinary Arts Susanna Elrod 619-6384 elrods@gtc.edu
Adam Larkin 619-7652 larkina@gtc.edu
Steve Villalobos 619-6642 villaloboss@gtc.edu

Early Childhood Education Brenda Pirnstill 619-6590 pirnstillb@gtc.edu
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Fire Protection Technician John Dahms 767-5136 dahmsj@gtc.edu

Graphic Communications Sue LaCanne 619-6438 lacannes@gtc.edu
John Mizer 619-6552 mizerj@gtc.edu
Peter Pham 619-6550 phampete@gtc.edu

Health Information Technology Cindy Fickenscher 619-6396 fickenscherc@gtc.edu

Health Unit Coordinator Dan Russell 619-6304 russelld@gtc.edu

Human Service Associate Gina Stoebe 619-7642 stoebeg@gtc.edu
Paul Zenisek 619-6564 zenisekp@gtc.edu
Seth Wollwage 619-6734 wollwages@gtc.edu
Natalie Griffin 619-6482 griffinn@gtc.edu

Industrial Mechanical Technician Ben McFarland 619-6638 mcfarlandb@gtc.edu

IT - Network Specialist Sharilyn Due 619-6378 dues@gtc.edu
Mary Baldwin-Grimes 619-6316 baldwingrivesm@gtc.edu
Sandra Robinson 619-6538 robinsons@gtc.edu
Kathy Stenzel 564-2710 stenzelk@gtc.edu

IT - Web Developer/Administrator Cheryl Ucakar 619-6820 ucakarc@gtc.edu
Tom Kressin 619-6502 kressint@gtc.edu
Jill Fall 619-6388 fallj@gtc.edu

Marketing Jennifer McLean 619-6420 mcleanj@gtc.edu

Medical Assistant Lori Andreucci 619-6604 andreuccil@gtc.edu
Mike Randolph 619-6536 randolphm@gtc.edu



03/11/14

Page 3

Nursing Assistant Pat Ontko 619-6756 ontkop@gtc.edu

Office Assistant Marilyn Holden 619-6460 holdenm@gtc.edu
Alysia Martinez 619-6434 martineza@gtc.edu
Kelly Brand 619-6462 brandk@gtc.edu

Professional Communications Richard Barribeau 619-6822 barribeaur@gtc.edu

Supervisory Management Mike Benoit 619-6760 benoitm@gtc.edu
Paul Ehlers 619-6684 ehlersp@gtc.edu

Welding Ben McFarland 619-6638 mcfarlandb@gtc.edu
Erik Ogren 619-6558 ogrene@gtc.edu
Mark Uttech 619-6682 uttechm@gtc.edu

Welding/Maintenance and Fabrication Ben McFarland 619-6638 mcfarlandb@gtc.edu
Erik Ogren 619-6558 ogrene@gtc.edu
Mark Uttech 619-6682 uttechm@gtc.edu


